Sptritoso
International Piano Academy
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SP 2026 Calendar

The week of January 5" — Lessons begin

January 9", Friday — Getting-To-Know-Each-Other Combined Group Class
January 23", Friday — Workshop by Guest Artist (Date is tentative)
February 6", Friday — Group Class

February 20", Friday — Ear Training

March 6™, Friday — Group Class

March 20™, Friday — Workshop by Guest Artist (Date is tentative)
April 3, Friday — Combined Group Class

The week of April 6" — Spring Break

April 17", Friday — Performance Class

April 24", Friday — Ear Training

May 1%, Friday — Group Class

May 2", Saturday — MA Spring Recital

May 7", Thursday — SLC Performance Class

May 9", Saturday — SLC Spring Recital

May 15", Friday — Online Spring Recital

May 23", Saturday — CA-Bay Area Spring Recital

June 12", Friday — The-End-of-The-Year Combined Group Class
The week of June 22" — Lessons end

The week of June 29" — Make-up lessons
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Group Class: Music Theory & Music History
Ear-Training: Intervals, Chords, Rhythm, Melodic Dictations

e Superiore A & B (7" — 12 grade): 3:30 (PST), 4:30 (MST), 6:30 (EST)

e Preludio A & B (K — 2" grade): 4:00 (PST), 5:00 (MST), 7:00 (EST)

¢ Intermedio A & B (2" - 6" grade): 4:30 (PST), 5:30 (MST), 7:30 (EST)
Performance Class

o Dates: See the dates above / Your assigned date/time - TBA




